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PLACING YOU AT THE HEART OF OUR BUSINESS

At Selsor, service is about more than ensuring you receive the right cables and systems at the
right time; it is about placing you at the core of our business. This drives us to provide you with
solutions that you  need, delivered how you choose, when you require and always with
a service you will enjoy.  

Selsor is a leading manufacturer of Fibre Optic & Copper Cabling Systems and Building
Management System Cables. We provide the foundations for fast and reliable communications
and connectivity across global market sectors and support applications for Local Area Networks
(LAN), Data-Centres, FTTx and Intelligent Building Solutions.

SELSOR CUSTOMER CHARTER
• Our cabling system will meet your environmental and performance requirements at an

optimal cost.

• We will work collaboratively with you to understand your supply chain and installation 
requirements.

• We will always aim to ensure stock availability.

• We will continuously invest in R&D, to develop cables in partnership with you, according to 
your needs.

• We will ensure that your cabling system is delivered in the right quantity, at the right time,
 to the right place as efficiently as possible. 

• We will always respond promptly, knowledgably and courteously.

• We aim to continuously listen to you, with feedback being our most valuable resource and 
importantly use this information to improve our service to you.

• Selsor commit to a 25 year warranty on copper and optical fibre cabling system and a 2 
year warranty on all other products.

OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU
Our customer-centric approach is used within our operations, logistics, marketing and sales 
teams, not just our customer service department.  We aim to create a positive customer 
experience for you before, during and after your orders have been processed.  
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Local offices in the UK,
Italy, Canada, China,
Saudi Arabia and the
UAE supplying cables
and cabling system with
unparalleled customer
support worldwide.      
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Keystone Jacks Features
* Available in Cat6A, Cat 6, Cat 5e and Cat 3 Technologies in Shielded & Unshielded versions. 
* Regular jacks are compatible with Industry standard termination 110 tools as well as 
   Selsors Quick tool, the Tool-less jacks are terminated without any termination tool. 
* Fully compatible with Selsor Patchpanels and Face Plates.
* Gold Plated Contacts
* Available in Black, Yellow, Green, Red, Blue colurs.

Applications
Suitable for Local Area Networks, Data Centre and Video Applications delivering up to 
1000base-TX, 1000base-T  Gigabit Ethernet, 100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet, 622 Mbps ATM, 155 
Mbps ATM and Composite Video.

Standards
ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C2 Connecting Hardware, EN50173-1, UL94V-0, IEC 
60603-7-X, UL1863, T568A/B, RoHS directives

Description PU Part No.

Cat6A
Keystone jack CAT6A, FTP
Toolless keystone jack CAT6A, FTP
Keystone jack CAT6A, UTP

12
12
12

C5209-09
C5210-09
C5208-09

Cat6
Keystone jack CAT6, FTP
Toolless keystone jack CAT6, FTP
Keystone jack CAT6, UTP
Toolless keystone jack CAT6, UTP

12
12
12
12

C5206-09
C5207-09
C5204-09
C5205-09

Cat5e 
Keystone jack CAT5e, FTP
Toolless Keystone jack CAT5e, FTP
Keystone jack CAT5e, UTP
Toolless Keystone jack CAT5e, UTP

12
12
12
12

C5202-09
C5203-09
C5200-09
C5201-09

Cat3
Keystone jack CAT3, 6P6C
Keystone jack CAT3, 8P8C

12
12

C5211-09
C5212-09

Termination Tool
Quick Tool 1 T9000



7

Cables

Description PU Part No.

Cat 7	
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 7 S/FTP PVC
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 7 S/FTP LSZH

305
305

J5701
J5702

Cat 6A	
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A U/UTP PVC	
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A U/UTP LSZH
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A F/UTP PVC
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A F/UTP LSZH
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A U/FTP PVC
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A U/FTP LSZH
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A S/FTP PVC
4 PAIR 23 AWG CAT 6A S/FTP LSZH

305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305

J5661
J5662
J5664
J5665
J5667
J5668
J5670
J5671

Cat 6		
4 PR 23 AWG CAT 6 Cable U/UTP PVC
4 PR 23 AWG CAT 6 Cable U/UTP LSZH
4 PR 23 AWG CAT 6 Cable F/UTP PVC
4 PR 23 AWG CAT 6 Cable F/UTP LSZH

305
305
305
305

J5601
J5602
J5604
J5605

Cat 5e
4 PR 24 AWG CAT 5e Cable U/UTP PVC
4 PR 24 AWG CAT 5e Cable U/UTP LSZH
4 PR 24 AWG CAT 5e Cable F/UTP PVC
4 PR 24 AWG CAT 5e Cable F/UTP LSZH

305
305
305
305

J5501
J5502
J5504
J5505

Cat 3 Cables		
200 PR 24 AWG CAT 3 Cable U/UTP PVC
150 PR 24 AWG CAT 3 Cable U/UTP PVC
100 PR 24 AWG CAT 3 Cable U/UTP PVC
50   PR 24 AWG CAT 3 Cable U/UTP PVC
25   PR 24 AWG CAT 3 Cable U/UTP PVC
2     PR 24 AWG CAT 3 Cable U/UTP PVC

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

J5380
J5370
J5360
J5350
J5325
J5301

Features
* Available in Cat 7, Cat 6A, Cat 6, Cat 5e and Cat3 Technologies
* Shielded and Unshileded versions 
* PE, PVC or LSZH sheath options

Applications
Twisted pair cable suitable for Local Area Networks, Data Centre and Video Applications 
delivering up to 10base-t Gigabit Ethernet, 1000BASE-T/1000BASE-TX Gigabit Ethernet, 
100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet, 622 Mbps ATM, 155 Mbps ATM and Composite Video..

Standards
ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C2, IEC 60332-1, IEC 61034 (LSZH only), IEC 60754-1 
& 2 (LSZH only), RoHS directives
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Description PU Part No.

24 Ports
Patchpanel CAT6A, 24-port FTP, 19”
Patchpanel CAT6A, 24-port FTP, 19”, Toolless
Patchpanel CAT6A, 24-port UTP, 19”

Patchpanel CAT6, 24-port FTP, 19”
Patchpanel CAT6, 24-port FTP, 19”, Toolless
Patchpanel CAT6, 24-port UTP, 19”
Patchpanel CAT6, 24-port UTP, 19”, Toolless
Patchpanel Cat6, 24-port UTP, 19” PCB

Patchpanel CAT5e, 24-port UTP, 19”
Patchpanel CAT5e, 24-port UTP, 19”, Toolless
Patchpanel CAT5e, 24-port FTP, 19”
Patchpanel CAT5e, 24-port FTP, 19”,Toolless
Patchpanel Cat5e, 24-port UTP, 19” PCB

1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

C5009-00
C5010-00
C5008-00

C5006-00
C5007-00
C5004-00
C5005-00
C5012-00

C5000-00
C5001-00
C5002-00
C5003-00
C5011-00

Patchpanel, 24port Empty,for Cat6a UTP
Patchpanel, 24port Empty, FTP
Patchpanel, 24port Empty, UTP

1
1
1

C5020-00
C5019-00
C5018-00

Patch Panels

Features
* 24/1U and 48 ports 1U & 2U 
* Available in Cat6A, Cat 6 and Cat 5e Options with Shielded and Unshielded versions.
* Cable Management integrated with all Patch Panels
* PCB based and Regular panels are terminated with a 110 Punchdown tool or Selsors Quick Tool. 
* Panels with tool-less jacks are terminated without any tools

Applications
Suitable for Local Area Networks, Data Centre and Video Applications delivering up to 1000base-TX, 1000base-T  Gigabit Ethernet, 100BASE-
TX Fast Ethernet, 622 Mbps ATM, 155 Mbps ATM and Composite Video

Standards
ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C2 Connecting Hardware, EN50173-1, UL94V-0, IEC 60603-7-X, UL1863, T568A/B, RoHS directives
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Patch Panels

Description PU Part No.

48 Ports		
Patch Panel CAT 6A, 48-port 2U FTP 19”, 
Patch Panel CAT 6A, 48-port 2U FTP 19”, Toolless

Patch Panel CAT 6, 48-port 2U FTP 19”
Patch Panel CAT 6, 48-port 2U FTP 19”, Toolless
Patch Panel CAT 6, 48-port 2U UTP 19”
Patch Panel CAT 6, 48-port 2U UTP 19”, Toolless
Patch Panel CAT 6, 48-port 1U UTP 19”, PCB

Patch Panel CAT 5e, 48-port 2U FTP 19”
Patch Panel CAT 5e, 48-port 2U FTP 19”, Toolless
Patch Panel CAT 5e, 48-port 2U UTP 19”
Patch Panel CAT 5e, 48-port 2U UTP 19”, Toolless
Patch Panel CAT 5e, 48-port 1U UTP 19”, PCB

Patch Panel 48-port Empty 2U UTP 19”
Patch Panel 48-port Empty 2U FTP 19”

1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

1
1

C5029-00
C5030-00

C5027-00
C5028-00
C5025-00
C5026-00
C5015-00

C5023-00
C5024-00
C5021-00
C5022-00
C5014-00

C5032-00
C5031-00

Telecom/Voice Panels		
Telecom  patchpanel 19”, 25-port
Telecom  patchpanel 19”, 50-port

1
1

C5400-00
C5401-00

Cable Management
Cable management 1U
Cable management 2U

Cable management bar 1U
Cable management bar 2U

1
1

1
1

C5800-00
C5801-00

C5802-00
C5803-00
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Faceplates		
Features
* Selsor faceplates, floor box outlets and surface mount boxes are designed for maximum
   flexibility and durability
* Available in several different designs and port configurations. 
* Supports all Selsors Keystone Jacks.

Applications
Data/voice applications in offices, residential and/or retrofit outlet applications.

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-606, UL94V-0, RoHS directives

Description PU Part No.

UK Style

1 Port Faceplate 86x86mm , Straight 1 C5100-09

2 Port Faceplate 86x86mm , Straight 1 C5101-09

1 Port Faceplate 86x86mm , Angled 1 C5102-09

2 Port Faceplate 86x86mm , Angled 1 C5103-09
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Description PU Part No.

LJ6C 25x38.5mm Keystone Bezel - Empty 1 C5111-09

1 Port Modular Faceplate 86x86mm , Straight 1 C5112-09

2 Port Modular Faceplate 86x86mm , Straight 1 C5113-09

1 Port Modular Faceplate 86x86mm , Angled 1 C5114-09

2 Port Modular Faceplate 86x86mm , Angled 1 C51115-09

Mount Frame for Faceplates
1 C5105-09

4 Port Faceplate 146x86mm, Straight 1 C5104-09

Faceplates
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Description PU Part No.

US Style

1 Port Faceplate 72x117.5mm, Straight 1 C5116-09

2 Port Faceplate 72x117.5mm, Straight 1 C5117-09

1 Port Faceplate 72x117.5mm, Angled 1 C5118-09

2 Port Faceplate 72x117.5mm, Angled 1 C5119-09

Junction Box for 72x117.5mm Faceplates 1 C5124-09

Faceplates
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Description PU Part No.

French Style

1 Port Faceplate 45x45mm, Straight 1 C5125-09

2 Port Faceplate 45x45mm, Straight 1 C5126-09

1 Port Faceplate 45x45mm, Angled 1 C5127-09

2 Port Faceplate 45x45mm, Angled 1 C5128-09

Faceplate Frame for 45x45mm Modules 1 C5132-09

Faceplates
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Description PU Part No.

Surface Mount Boxes

1 port surface mount box w/dust cover 1 C5106-09

2 port surface mount box w/dust cover 1 C5107-09

4 port surface mount box w/dust cover 1 C5108-09

6 port surface mount box w/dust cover 1 C5109-09

3 port surface mount box 1 C5110-09

Faceplates
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Description PU Part No.

Patch Cords Cat 6A S/FTP LSZH	
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 0.2 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 0.3 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 0.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 1.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 1.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 2.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 3.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 4.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 5.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 7.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 10 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, S/FTP, LSZH, 20 meter, Grey

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

C5505-08-002
C5505-08-003
C5505-08-005
C5505-08-010
C5505-08-015
C5505-08-020
C5505-08-030
C5505-08-040
C5505-08-050
C5505-08-075
C5505-08-100
C5505-08-200

Patch Cords Cat 6A UTP LSZH		
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 0.2 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 0.3 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 0.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 1.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 1.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 2.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 3.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 4.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 5.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 7.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 10 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6A, UTP, LSZH, 20 meter, Grey

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

C5504-08-002
C5504-08-003
C5504-08-005
C5504-08-010
C5504-08-015
C5504-08-020
C5504-08-030
C5504-08-040
C5504-08-050
C5504-08-075
C5504-08-100
C5504-08-200

Patch Cords Features
* Available in Cat6a, Cat 6 and Cat 5e Technologies. 
* Shielded and Unshielded versions
* Available in various colours and lengths 
* PVC or LSZH sheath.

Applications
Suitable for Interconnect applications in  Local Area Networks, Data Centre and Video 
Applications delivering up to 1000base-TX, 1000base-T  Gigabit Ethernet, 100BASE-TX Fast 
Ethernet, 622 Mbps ATM, 155 Mbps ATM and Composite Video

Standards
ISO/IEC 11801, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C2, EN50173-1, IEC60603-7-X, IEC61935-2:2001,
IEC 60332-1, IEC 61034 (LSZH only), IEC 60754-1 & 2 (LSZH only), RoHS directives
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Description PU Part No.

Patch Cords Cat 6 FTP LSZH		
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 0.2 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 0.3 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 0.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 1.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 1.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 2.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 3.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 4.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 5.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 7.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 10 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, FTP, LSZH, 20 meter, Grey

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

C5503-08-002
C5503-08-003
C5503-08-005
C5503-08-010
C5503-08-015
C5503-08-020
C5503-08-030
C5503-08-040
C5503-08-050
C5503-08-075
C5503-08-100
C5503-08-200

Patch Cords Cat 6 UTP LSZH		
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 0.2 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 0.3 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 0.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 1.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 1.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 2.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 3.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 4.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 5.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 7.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 10 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT6, UTP, LSZH, 20 meter, Grey

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

C5502-08-002
C5502-08-003
C5502-08-005
C5502-08-010
C5502-08-015
C5502-08-020
C5502-08-030
C5502-08-040
C5502-08-050
C5502-08-075
C5502-08-100
C5502-08-200

Patch Cords Cat 5e FTP LSZH		
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 0.2 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 0.3 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 0.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 1.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 1.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 2.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 3.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 4.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 5.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 7.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 10 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, FTP, LSZH, 20 meter, Grey

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

C5501-08-002
C5501-08-003
C5501-08-005
C5501-08-010
C5501-08-015
C5501-08-020
C5501-08-030
C5501-08-040
C5501-08-050
C5501-08-075
C5501-08-100
C5501-08-200

Patch Cords
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Description PU Part No.

Patch Cords Cat 5e UTP LSZH		
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 0.2 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 0.3 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 0.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 1.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 1.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 2.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 3.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 4.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 5.0 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 7.5 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 10 meter, Grey
Patchcord CAT5e, UTP, LSZH, 20 meter, Grey

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

C5500-08-002
C5500-08-003
C5500-08-005
C5500-08-010
C5500-08-015
C5500-08-020
C5500-08-030
C5500-08-040
C5500-08-050
C5500-08-075
C5500-08-100
C5500-08-200

Patch Cords

Patch Cords also available in the following colours.
For example: C5501-XX-010

Colour Code (XX) RAL
Black 00 9017
Red 02 3002
Orange 03 2008
Yellow 04 1018
Green 05 6018
Blue 06 5015
Purple 07 4005
Grey 08 7001
White 09 9003
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Fibre Optic Adaptors

Description PU Part No.

Fibre Optics Adaptors			 

SC/PC Duplex Adaptor MM Beige
SC/UPC Duplex Adaptor SM Blue 
SC/APC Duplex Adaptor SM Green

SC/PC Simplex Adaptor MM Beige
SC/UPC Simplex Adaptor SM Blue 
SC/APC Simplex Adaptor SM Green

15
15
15

25
25
25

F8205
F8202
F8203

F8204
F8200
F8201

LC/PC Duplex Adaptor MM Beige
LC/UPC Duplex Adaptor SM Blue 

LC/PC Simplex Adaptor MM Beige
LC/UPC Simplex Adaptor SM Blue 
LC/APC Simplex Adaptor SM Green

LC/PC Quad Adaptor MM Beige
LC/UPC Quad Adaptor SM Blue 
LC/APC Quad Adaptor SM Green

25
25

25
25
25

15
15
15

F8218
F8215

F8217
F8213
F8214

F8221
F8219
F8220

Features
* Available in PC, UPC and APC versions
* Comes with Zirconia or Phosphorous Bronze sleeves to ensure low insertion loss and high
   durability
* Available in a wide range of connector interfaces.

Applications
Suitable for Local Area Networks, Data Centre, CATV, and Video Applications where a 
termination point is desired

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, TIA/EIA 604, Telecordia GR326, UL94V-0, RoHS directives
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Fibre Optic Connectors

Description PU Part No.

Fibre Optics Connectors		
Field Connector SC/PC Beige 3mm
Field Connector SC/PC Beige 2mm
Field Connector SC/PC Beige 0.9mm

1
1
1

F8251
F8252
F8253

Field Connector SC/UPC Blue 3mm
Field Connector SC/UPC Blue 2mm
Field Connector SC/UPC Blue 0.9mm

1
1
1

F8245
F8246
F8247

Field Connector SC/APC Green 3mm
Field Connector SC/APC Green 2mm
Field Connector SC/APC Green 0.9mm

1
1
1

F8248
F8249
F8250

Field Connector FTTx Cable SC/UPC Blue
Field Connector FTTx Cable SC/APC Green

1
1

F8255
F8256

Mechanical Splice for 900/250um Fibre
Mechanical Splice for FTTx Cable

1
1

F8243
F8244

Features
Selsors SC Field connectors can be termintated in less than two minutes and require no 
epoxy or polishing and provides outstanding optical performance..

Applications 
Widely used in FTTx applications where a termination of the cable in field is preferable 
instead of splicing.

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3,  UL94V-0, RoHS directives
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Fibre Optic Cables

Features
Strength Member: Non Metallic Central Member 
Fibre: Tight Buffer fibre stranded around a central strength member 
Strenght Element: Aramid Yarns 
Ripcord: Yes 
Sheath Meterial: Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) or PUR sheath 
Sheath Colour: SM-Yellow, OM1/OM2-Orange, OM3-Turquoise 
Operating Temperature: 0° C to +50° C”

Fibre Optic Tight Buffer Cables
* Available in SM and MM options 
* Tight Buffered in 0.9 or 2mm TB
* Available in different sheath compounds, PVC, PE, LSZH , PUR
* Customized colours and structures
* Non Metallic Strength Members
	

Standard Put Up Length: 2000m

Features
Strength Member: Water Blocking Aramid Yarn
Fibre: Tight Buffer fibre 
Strenght Element: Aramid Yarns
Ripcord: Yes
Sheath Meterial: Polyvinyl (PVC), UV Stable Low Smoke Zero 
Halogen (LSZH) 
Sheath Colour: SM-Yellow, OM1/OM2-Orange, OM3-Turquoise
Operating Temperature: -20° C to +50° C

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC50267-1, 
IEC50267-2-2, IEC50267-2-3, IEC60332-1, IEC 61034 (LSZH only), 
IEC 60754-1 & 2 (LSZH only), RoHS directives, ITU-T	
	

Applications                 
Office Cabling, Data Center, FTTx and Telecommunication 
applications	

Fibre Optics Loose tube Cables
* Available in SM and MM options 
* Ribbon options and Slotted Core on request
* Available in different sheath compounds, PVC, PE, LSZH 
* Customized colours and structures
* Non Metallic Strength Members
* Armoured versions
* Rodent Protection options available

Packing: Wooden Drums

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC50267-1, 
IEC50267-2-2, IEC50267-2-3, IEC60332-1, IEC 61034 (LSZH 
only), IEC 60754-1 & 2 (LSZH only), RoHS directives, ITU-T	
	

Applications                 
Office Cabling, Data Center, FTTx and Telecommunication 
applications

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

4 F7050-04-2000 F7056-03-2000 F7062-05-2000 F7068-05-2000
6 F7051-04-2000 F7057-03-2000 F7063-05-2000 F7069-05-2000
8 F7052-04-2000 F7058-03-2000 F7064-05-2000 F7070-05-2000

12 F7053-04-2000 F7059-03-2000 F7065-05-2000 F7071-05-2000
16 F7054-04-2000 F7060-03-2000 F7066-05-2000 F7072-05-2000
24 F7055-04-2000 F7061-03-2000 F7067-05-2000 F7073-05-2000

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

2 F7098-04-2000 F7105-03-2000 F7112-05-2000 F7119-05-2000
4 F7099-04-2000 F7106-03-2000 F7113-05-2000 F7120-05-2000
6 F7100-04-2000 F7107-03-2000 F7114-05-2000 F7121-05-2000

8 F7101-04-2000 F7108-03-2000 F7115-05-2000 F7122-05-2000
12 F7102-04-2000 F7109-03-2000 F7116-05-2000 F7123-05-2000
16 F7103-04-2000 F7110-03-2000 F7117-05-2000 F7124-05-2000
24 F7104-04-2001 F7111-03-2000 F7118-05-2000 F7125-05-2001

Mini Breakout Indoor Cable 0.9mm 

Breakout Indoor Cable 2mm 

Fibre Optic Cables are available in Tight Buffer and Loose Tube Designs
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Features
Strength Member: Water Swellable E-Glass Yarn
Fibre: Jelly filled loosebuffer tube with optical fibres
Ripcord: Yes
Sheath Meterial: Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 
Sheath Colour: Black as Standard
Operating Temperature: -20° C to +70° C

Features
Strength Member: Fibre Reinforced Central Member (FRP)
Fibre: Jelly filled loose buffer tube with optical fibres
Ripcord: Yes
Water Blocking Agent: Dry Water blocking agent in cable core
Sheath Meterial: Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 
Sheath Colour: Black
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 61034 (LSZH 
only), IEC 60754-1 & 2 (LSZH only), RoHS directives, ITU-T		
	

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.	

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 61034 (LSZH 
only), IEC 60754-1 & 2 (LSZH only), RoHS directives, ITU-T	
	

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.	

Central Loose Tube Indoor/Outdoor Cable 

Multi Loose Tube Indoor/Outdoor Cable 

Fibre Optic Cables

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

2 F7154-00-2000 F7160-00-2000 F7166-00-2000 F7172-00-2000
4 F7155-00-2000 F7161-00-2000 F7167-00-2000 F7173-00-2000
6 F7156-00-2000 F7162-00-2000 F7168-00-2000 F7174-00-2000

8 F7157-00-2000 F7163-00-2000 F7169-00-2000 F7175-00-2000
12 F7158-00-2000 F7164-00-2000 F7170-00-2000 F7176-00-2000
24 F7159-00-2000 F7165-00-2000 F7171-00-2000 F7177-00-2000

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

24 F7250-00-2000 F7257-00-2000 F7264-00-2000 F7271-00-2000
36 F7251-00-2000 F7258-00-2000 F7265-00-2000 F7272-00-2000
48 F7252-00-2000 F7259-00-2000 F7266-00-2000 F7273-00-2000

60 F7253-00-2000 F7260-00-2000 F7267-00-2000 F7274-00-2000
72 F7254-00-2000 F7261-00-2000 F7268-00-2000 F7275-00-2000
96 F7255-00-2000 F7262-00-2000 F7269-00-2000 F7276-00-2000
144 F7256-00-2000 F7263-00-2000 F7270-00-2000 F7277-00-2000
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Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

24 F7278-00-2000 F7285-00-2000 F7292-00-2000 F7299-00-2000
36 F7279-00-2000 F7286-00-2000 F7293-00-2000 F7300-00-2000
48 F7280-00-2000 F7287-00-2000 F7294-00-2000 F7301-00-2000

60 F7281-00-2000 F7288-00-2000 F7295-00-2000 F7302-00-2000
72 F7282-00-2000 F7289-00-2000 F7296-00-2000 F7303-00-2000
96 F7283-00-2000 F7290-00-2000 F7297-00-2000 F7304-00-2000
144 F7284-00-2000 F7291-00-2000 F7298-00-2000 F7305-00-2000

Features
Strength Member: Water Swellable E-Glass Yarn
Fibre: Jelly filled loosebuffer tube with optical fibres
Strength Member: Water Swellable E-Glass Yarn
Ripcord: Yes
Sheath Meterial: Polyethylene (PE)
Sheath Colour: Black as Standard
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Features
Strength Member: Fibre Reinforced Central Member (FRP)
Fibre: Jelly filled loose buffer tube with optical fibres
Ripcord: Yes
Water Blocking Agent: Dry Water blocking agent in cable core
Sheath Meterial: Polyethylene (PE)
Sheath Colour: Black
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 610332-1, 
RoHS directives, ITU-T	
		

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.	

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 610332-1, 
RoHS directives, ITU-T	
		

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.	

Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Cable 

Central Loose Tube Outdoor Cable

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

2 F7178-00-2000 F7184-00-2000 F7190-00-2000 F7196-00-2000
4 F7179-00-2000 F7185-00-2000 F7191-00-2000 F7197-00-2000
6 F7180-00-2000 F7186-00-2000 F7192-00-2000 F7198-00-2000

8 F7181-00-2000 F7187-00-2000 F7193-00-2000 F7199-00-2000
12 F7182-00-2000 F7188-00-2000 F7194-00-2000 F7200-00-2000
24 F7183-00-2000 F7189-00-2000 F7195-00-2000 F7201-00-2000

Fibre Optic Cables
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Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

24 F7306-00-2000 F7313-00-2000 F7320-00-2000 F7327-00-2000
36 F7307-00-2000 F7314-00-2000 F7321-00-2000 F7328-00-2000
48 F7308-00-2000 F7315-00-2000 F7322-00-2000 F7329-00-2000

60 F7309-00-2000 F7316-00-2000 F7323-00-2000 F7330-00-2000
72 F7310-00-2000 F7317-00-2000 F7324-00-2000 F7331-00-2000
96 F7311-00-2000 F7318-00-2000 F7325-00-2000 F7332-00-2000
144 F7312-00-2000 F7319-00-2000 F7326-00-2000 F7333-00-2000

Features
Strength Member: Water Swellable E-Glass Yarn
Fibre: Jelly filled loose buffer tube with optical fibres
Ripcord: Yes
Armour: Corrugated Steel Tape
Sheath Meterial: Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 
Sheath Colour: Black
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Features
Strength Member: Fibre Reinforced Central Member (FRP)
Fibre: Jelly filled loose buffer tube with optical fibres
Ripcord: Yes
Water Blocking Agent: Water swellable yarn and tape
Armour: Corrugated Steel Tape
Sheath Meterial: Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH) 
Sheath Colour: Black
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 610332-1,  
RoHS directives, ITU-T	
		

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.	

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 610332-1,
IEC 61034, IEC 60754-1 & 2,  RoHS directives, ITU-T	
		

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.	

Central Loose Tube Indoor/Outdoor Armored CST Cable

Multi Loose Tube Indoor/Outdoor Armored CST Cable

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

2 F7202-00-2000 F7208-00-2000 F7214-00-2000 F7220-00-2000
4 F7203-00-2000 F7209-00-2000 F7215-00-2000 F7221-00-2000
6 F7204-00-2000 F7210-00-2000 F7216-00-2000 F7222-00-2000

8 F7205-00-2000 F7211-00-2000 F7217-00-2000 F7223-00-2000
12 F7206-00-2000 F7212-00-2000 F7218-00-2000 F7224-00-2000
24 F7207-00-2000 F7213-00-2000 F7219-00-2000 F7225-00-2000

Fibre Optic Cables
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Features
Strength Member: Water Swellable E-Glass Yarn
Fibre: Jelly filled loose buffer tube with optical fibres
Ripcord: Yes
Armour: Corrugated Steel Tape
Sheath Meterial: Polyethylene (PE)
Sheath Colour: Black
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Features
Strength Member: Fibre Reinforced Central Member (FRP)
Fibre: Jelly filled loose buffer tube with optical fibres
Ripcord: Yes
Water Blocking Agent: Water swellable yarn and tape
Armour: Corrugated Steel Tape
Sheath Meterial: Polyethylene (PE)
Sheath Colour: Black
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 610332-1, 
IEC 61034, IEC 60754-1 & 2,  RoHS directives, ITU-T
		

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, IEC60304, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 610332-1, 
IEC 61034, IEC 60754-1 & 2, RoHS directives, ITU-T
		

Applications                 
Backbone cabling, Telecommunication and  Data, and secondary 
distribution applications.	

Multi Loose Tube Outdoor Armored CST Cable

Central Loose Tube Outdoor CST Armoured Cable

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

2 F7226-00-2000 F7232-00-2000 F7238-00-2000 F7244-00-2000
4 F7227-00-2000 F7233-00-2000 F7239-00-2000 F7245-00-2000
6 F7228-00-2000 F7234-00-2000 F7240-00-2000 F7246-00-2000

8 F7229-00-2000 F7235-00-2000 F7241-00-2000 F7247-00-2000
12 F7230-00-2000 F7236-00-2000 F7242-00-2000 F7248-00-2000
24 F7231-00-2000 F7237-00-2000 F7243-00-2000 F7249-00-2000

Fibre Part Number
G652D OM1 OM2 OM3

24 F7334-00-2000 F7341-00-2000 F7348-00-2000 F7355-00-2000
36 F7335-00-2000 F7342-00-2000 F7349-00-2000 F7356-00-2000
48 F7336-00-2000 F7343-00-2000 F7350-00-2000 F7357-00-2000

60 F7337-00-2000 F7344-00-2000 F7351-00-2000 F7358-00-2000
72 F7338-00-2000 F7345-00-2000 F7352-00-2000 F7359-00-2000
96 F7339-00-2000 F7346-00-2000 F7353-00-2000 F7360-00-2000
144 F7340-00-2000 F7347-00-2000 F7354-00-2000 F7361-00-2000

Fibre Optic Cables
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Features
Strength Member: Two parallel FRP Strength member
Fibre: Tight Buffer Fibre
Sheath Meterial: Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) or Low Smoke 
Zero Halogen (LSZH)
Sheath Colour: White
Operating Temperature: -30° C to +70° C

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, TIA/EIA 598A, IEC60794-1-2, IEC 610332-1, 
IEC 61034 (LSZH only), IEC 60754-1 & 2,  RoHS directives , ITU-T	

Applications                 
FTTx Drop cable for indoor cabling in FTTx or Telecommunication 
application.	

FTTx Cable

Fibre Part Number
 G652D G657A G657B
1 F7032-09-2000 F7035-09-2000 F7038-09-2000

2 F7033-09-2000 F7036-09-2000 F7039-09-2000
4 F7034-09-2000 F7037-09-2000 F7040-09-2000

Fibre Optic Cables

Selsor offerings include Cables for Building Management Systems.
Available to download at www.selsor.com/downloads
or contact your local Selsor office for a hard copy.
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Fibre Optic Panels (ODF)

Description PU Part No.

ODF-Drawable
				  
ODF 19” 12port, Drawable, SC Duplex 6 slot, 1U 
ODF 19” 24port, Drawable, SC Duplex12 slot, 1U 
ODF 19” 48port, Drawable, SC Duplex 24 slot,1U 
ODF 19” 96port, Drawable, SC/Duplex 48 slot, 2U
ODF 19” 192port, Drawable, SC/Duplex 96 slot, 4U
 
ODF 19” 6port, Drawable, SC Simplex 6 slot, 1U 
ODF 19” 12port, Drawable, SC Simplex12 slot, 1U
ODF 19” 24port, Drawable, SC Simplex 24 slot, 1U

ODF 19” 12port, Drawable, LC Duplex 6 slot, 1U
ODF 19” 24port, Drawable, LC Duplex 12 slot, 1U 
ODF 19” 48port, Drawable, LC Duplex 24 slot, 1U

ODF 19” 6port, Drawable, ST 6 slot, 1U
ODF 19” 12port, Drawable, ST 12 slot, 1U
ODF 19” 24port, Drawable, ST 24 slot, 1U

ODF 19” 6port, Drawable, FC 6 slot, 1U 
ODF 19” 12port, Drawable, FC 12 slot, 1U 
ODF 19” 24port, Drawable, FC 24 slot, 1U

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

F8509-00
F8510-00
F8511-00
F8512-00
F8513-00

F8506-00
F8507-00
F8508-00

F8521-00
F8522-00
F8523-00

F8503-00
F8504-00
F8505-00

F8500-00
F8501-00
F8502-00

Features
* SC, LC, PC & ST Support (SX/DX)
* 19”, 1u x 200mm depth. 6-24 Ports
* 19”, 2u x 300mm depth. (SC/Duplex 96ports)
* 19”, 4u x 300mm depth. (SC/Duplex 192ports)
* Drawable tray and a quick release top cover ensures easy access and maintenance
* Fibre guiding ensuring >30mm bend radius
* Installation Kit & Splice Trays Included.
* Can be ordered empty or preconnected

Applications
Suitable for Fibre Optic Distribution when splicing in Local Area Networks, Data Centers, 
CATV, Telecommunications and video Applications..

Standards
UL94V-0, RoHS directives
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Fibre Optic Patch Panel - Empty

Description PU Part No.

FO Patch Panel			 
Patch Panel 19” 24port SC/DX 12 Slot, Drawable, 1u
Patch Panel 19” 48port SC/DX 24 Slot, Drawable, 1u
Patch Panel 19” 96port SC/DX 48 Slot, Drawable, 2u

1
1
1

F8514-00
F8515-00
F8516-00

Blanks			 
SC Duplex Blank Insert
LC Duplex Blank insert
ST Simplex Blank Insert

50
50
50

F8517-00
F8518-00
F8519-00

Features
* SC, LC, FC & ST Support (SX/DX)
* 19”, 1u x 200mm depth. 6-24 Ports
* 19”, 2u x 300mm depth. (SC/Duplex 96ports)
* Drawable tray for easy access
* Can be Ordered Empty or Preconnected
* Fibre guiding ensuring >30mm bend radius.

Applications
Suitable for Fibre Optic Distribution when using field Terminated connectors in Local Area 
Networks, Data Centers, CATV, Telecommunications and video Applications.

Standards
UL94V-0, RoHS directives
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G625D OM1 OM2 OM3

SC SC APC LC LC APC SC LC SC LC SC LC

SC

0.5m F1000 F1007 F1035 F1042 F1056 F1070 F1077 F1091 F1098 F1112
1m F1001 F1008 F1036 F1043 F1057 F1071 F1078 F1092 F1099 F1113
2m F1002 F1009 F1037 F1044 F1058 F1072 F1079 F1093 F1100 F1114
3m F1003 F1010 F1038 F1045 F1059 F1073 F1080 F1094 F1101 F1115
5m F1004 F1011 F1039 F1046 F1060 F1074 F1081 F1095 F1102 F1116
7m F1005 F1012 F1040 F1047 F1061 F1075 F1082 F1096 F1103 F1117

10m F1006 F1013 F1041 F1048 F1062 F1076 F1083 F1097 F1104 F1118

SC APC

0.5m F1014 F1049
1m F1015 F1050
2m F1016 F1051
3m F1017 F1052
5m F1018 F1053
7m F1019 F1054

10m F1020 F1055

LC 

0.5m F1021 F1063 F1084 F1105
1m F1022 F1064 F1085 F1106
2m F1023 F1065 F1086 F1107
3m F1024 F1066 F1087 F1108
5m F1025 F1067 F1088 F1109
7m F1026 F1068 F1089 F1110

10m F1027 F1069 F1090 F1111

LC APC

0.5m F1028
1m F1029
2m F1030
3m F1031
5m F1032
7m F1033

10m F1034

Fibre Optic Patch Cords

LengthConnector Side
1

Connector Side
2

Features
* SM and MM Options
* PC/UPC/APC
* Duplex versions comes with a clip for easy change of polarity
* Available in a wide range of connectors
* In PVC or LSZH Sheath
* 100% Tested

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, ITU Standards, Telecordia GR326, ISO 
11801, IEC60332-1, IEC 61034 (LSZH only), IEC 60754-1 & 2 
(LSZH only) RoHS directives
		

Applications                 
Suitable for Fibre Optic Distribution in Local Area Networks,
Data Centers, CATV, Telecommunications and video Applications.

Simplex Patch Cords
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G625D OM1 OM2 OM3

SC SC APC LC LC APC SC LC SC LC SC LC

SC

0.5m F1119 F1126 F1154 F1161 F1175 F1189 F1196 F1210 F1217 F1231
1m F1120 F1127 F1155 F1162 F1176 F1190 F1197 F1211 F1218 F1232
2m F1121 F1128 F1156 F1163 F1177 F1191 F1198 F1212 F1219 F1233
3m F1122 F1129 F1157 F1164 F1178 F1192 F1199 F1213 F1220 F1234
5m F1123 F1130 F1158 F1165 F1179 F1193 F1200 F1214 F1221 F1235
7m F1124 F1131 F1159 F1166 F1180 F1194 F1201 F1215 F1222 F1236

10m F1125 F1132 F1160 F1167 F1181 F1195 F1202 F1216 F1223 F1237

SC APC

0.5m F1133 F1168
1m F1134 F1169
2m F1135 F1170
3m F1136 F1171
5m F1137 F1172
7m F1138 F1173

10m F1139 F1174

LC 

0.5m F1140 F1182 F1203 F1224
1m F1141 F1183 F1204 F1225
2m F1142 F1184 F1205 F1226
3m F1143 F1185 F1206 F1227
5m F1144 F1186 F1207 F1228
7m F1145 F1187 F1208 F1229

10m F1146 F1188 F1209 F1230

LC APC

0.5m F1147
1m F1148
2m F1149
3m F1150
5m F1151
7m F1152

10m F1153

LengthConnector Side
1

Connector Side
2

Duplex Patch Cords

Fibre Optic Patch Cords
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Simplex Pigtails

G625D OM1 OM2 OM3
SC SC APC LC LC APC SC LC SC LC SC LC

1m F4000 F4002 F4004 F4006 F4008 F4010 F4012 F4014 F4016 F4018
2m F4001 F4003 F4005 F4007 F4009 F4011 F4013 F4015 F4017 F4019

Fibre Optic Pigtails

Features
* SM and MM Options
* PC/UPC/APC
* Available in a wide range of connectors
* In PVC or LSZH Sheath
* 100% Tested
* Packing Unit: 12

Standards
ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C3, ITU Standards, Telecordia GR326, ISO 
11801, IEC60332-1, IEC 61034 (LSZH only), IEC 60754-1 & 2 
(LSZH only) RoHS directives
	

Applications                 
Suitable for Fibre Optic Distribution in Local Area Networks, Data 
Centers, CATV, Telecommunications and video Applications.	

Selsor Cabling System: Complete Connectivity Solution

Ceiling

Ceiling

Ceiling

Selsor Copper and Fibre
Cabling System
  • Category cable
  • SM, MM Optical Fibre Cables
  • Patch Leads
  • Patch Panels
  • Connectors
  • Adaptors
  • Outlets
  • Cabinets

Riser

Horizontal

External

Comms
Room
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Fibre Distribution Hub

Description PU Part No.

Fibre Distribution Hub W/Splitter
Support Indoor Plastic	
	
Fibre distribution hub Term 8, Splice 2/10 
Fibre distribution hub  Term 16, Splice 12/16
Fibre distribution hub Term 32, Splice 12/12
Fibre distribution hub Term 32, Splice 12/36
Fibre distribution hub Term 64, Splice 36/36
Fibre distribution hub Term 64, Splice 12/72

1
1
1
1
1
1

F8600-09
F8601-09
F8602-09
F8603-09
F8604-09
F8605-09

Fibre Distribution Hub W/Splitter
Support Outdoor Plastic		

Fibre distribution hub Term 8, Splice 2/10
Fibre distribution hub  Term 16, Splice 12/16
Fibre distribution hub Term 32, Splice 12/12
Fibre distribution hub Term 32, Splice 12/36
Fibre distribution hub Term 64, Splice 36/36

1
1
1
1
1

F8606-09
F8607-09
F8608-09
F8609-09
F8610-09

Features
* Inlet fixture (CSM)
* Splicing  & Termination
* Double layer cable management, Parking area for connectors & Splitter Support
* Fibre Guiding to ensure bend radius

Applications
Network Structure where oltical splitters are distributed outside the central office. It consists 
of optical cable stripping and fixing assembly, optical splitter module support, splicing 
module and storage area..

Standards
UL94V-0, IP55 (Outdoor Only), RoHS directives



32

Features
* SC & LC Support (SX/DX)
* Fibre Guiding to ensure bend radius
* Used in FTTx networks, connection and distribution of backbone and subscriber cables..

Applications
Connection & Distrbution of backbone and subscriber cables.

Standards
UL94V-0, IP55 (Outdoor Only), RoHS directives

Description PU Part No.

Optical Term. Box Indoor Plastic

OTB Splice/Termination 2/4 
OTB Splice/Termination 4/4 
OTB Splice/Termination 6/6 
OTB Splice/Termination 12/12 
OTB Splice/Termination 24/24

1
1
1
1
1

F8642-09
F8643-09
F8644-09
F8645-09
F8646-09

Optical Term. Box Outdoor Plastic,
SC/SX or LC/DX

OTB Splice/Termination 2/4
OTB Splice/Termination 12/12
OTB Splice/Termination 4/4
OTB Splice/Termination 24/24

1
1
1
1

F8647-09
F8649-09
F8648-09
F8650-09

Fibre Optic
Termination Box



33

Fibre Storage Box

Description PU Part No.

Fibre Storage Box Plastic Indoor

Fibre Storage Box 15m 150x120x35 Indoor
Fibre Storage Box 30m 170x150x40 Indoor

1
1

F8651-09
F8652-09

Fibre Storage Box Plastic Outdoor	

Fibre Storage Box 15m 150x120x35 Outdoor
Fibre Storage Box 30m 170x150x40 Outdoor

1
1

F8653-09
F8654-09

Features
* 15m and 30m Versions
* Lock

Applications
Lockable Fibre Storage box for unused drop cables.

Standards
UL94V-0, IP55 (Outdoor Only), RoHS directives
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Description PU Part No.

Fibre Outlets		
SMB Fibre Outlet 2xSC Simplex 86x86x24mm 1 F8656-09

SMB Fibre Outlet 4xSC 100x83x30mm 1 F8657-09

Splice Protection Sleeves		
Spliceprotection single 40mm, 1,0mm Rod
Spliceprotection single 60mm,1,0mm Rod
Spliceprotection 4-ribbon
Spliceprotection 8-ribbon
Spliceprotection 12-ribbon

100
100
100
100
100

F8800
F8801
F8802
F8803
F8804

Fibre Optic Outlets
Features
* SC and LC Support
* 2 and 4 Ports
* Built in Fibre Management
* Blinders

Applications
2 & 4 Port Surface Mount Box compatable to SC Simplex and LC Duplex Adaptors.

Standards
UL94V-0, RoHS directive
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PLC Splitter - Box & 
Micro Type

Fibre Part Number
SC SC APC LC LC APC

1X2 F8410-015 F8423-015 F8436-015 F8449-015
1X4 F8411-015 F8424-015 F8437-015 F8450-015
1X8 F8412-015 F8425-015 F8438-015 F8451-015

1X16 F8413-015 F8426-015 F8439-015 F8452-015
1X32 F8414-015 F8427-015 F8440-015 F8453-015
1X64 F8415-015 F8428-015 F8441-015 F8454-015
1X128 F8416-015 F8429-015 F8442-015 F8455-015

2X2 F8417-015 F8430-015 F8443-015 F8456-015
2X4 F8418-015 F8431-015 F8444-015 F8457-015
2X8 F8419-015 F8432-015 F8445-015 F8458-015
2X16 F8420-015 F8433-015 F8446-015 F8459-015
2X32 F8421-015 F8434-015 F8447-015 F8460-015
2X64 F8422-015 F8435-015 F8448-015 F8461-015

Features
* PLC Type
* Box Type Splitter comes wIth 2mm Cables
* Micro Type Splitter comes wIth 0.9mm Cables
* 1xN and 2XN (up to 2x128)
* Excellent Uniformity
* Available in a wide range of connectors 
* Customized cable length

Standards
IEC61753, UL94V-0, RoHS directives
		

Applications                 
Used in Access networks, EPON, GPON or WDM-PON, CATV, FTTx 
and Optical Communication System Networks	

PLC SPLITTER BOX

PLC SPLITTER Micro Type

Fibre Part Number
SC SC APC LC LC APC

1X2 F8328-015 F8342-015 F8356-015 F8370-015
1X4 F8329-015 F8343-015 F8357-015 F8371-015
1X8 F8330-015 F8344-015 F8358-015 F8372-015

1X16 F8331-015 F8345-015 F8359-015 F8373-015
1X32 F8332-015 F8346-015 F8360-015 F8374-015
1X64 F8333-015 F8347-015 F8361-015 F8375-015
1X128 F8334-015 F8348-015 F8362-015 F8376-015

2X2 F8335-015 F8349-015 F8363-015 F8377-015
2X4 F8336-015 F8350-015 F8364-015 F8378-015
2X8 F8337-015 F8351-015 F8365-015 F8379-015
2X16 F8338-015 F8352-015 F8366-015 F8380-015
2X32 F8339-015 F8353-015 F8367-015 F8381-015
2X64 F8340-015 F8354-015 F8368-015 F8382-015
2X128 F8341-015 F8355-015 F8369-015 F8383-015
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19” Cabinets 	

Description PU Part No.

Cabinet-Floor Standing	
19” Cabinet, 800 x 47u x 600
19” Cabinet, 600 x 47u x 600
19” Cabinet, 1000 x 42u x 600
19” Cabinet, 1000 x 42u x 800
19” Cabinet, 800 x 42u x 800
19” Cabinet, 800 x 42u x 600
19” Cabinet, 600 x 42u x 600
19” Cabinet, 800 x 37u x 600
19” Cabinet, 600 x 37u x 600
19” Cabinet, 800 x 32u x 600
19” Cabinet, 600 x 32u x 600

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

K2000-00
K2001-00
K2008-00
K2009-00
K2010-00
K2002-00
K2003-00
K2004-00
K2005-00
K2006-00
K2007-00

Cabinet-Wall Mounted, Single Section
19” Wall/Floor Cabinet, 600 x 27u x 450
19” Wall/Floor Cabinet, 600 x 22u x 450
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 18u x 450 
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 12u x 450
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 9u x 450
19” Wall/Floor Cabinet, 600 x 27u x 450
19” Wall/Floor Cabinet, 600 x 22u x 450
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 18u x 450
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 12u x 450
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 9u x 450

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

K2100-00
K2101-00
K2102-00
K2103-00
K2104-00
K2105-00
K2106-00
K2107-00
K2108-00
K2109-00

Cabinet-Wall Mounted, Double Section
19” Wall/Floor Cabinet, 600 x 27u x 450+100,Double Section
19” Wall/Floor Cabinet,600 x 22u x 450+100,Double Section
19” Wall cabinet,600 x 18u x 450+100 ,Double Section
19” Wall cabinet, 600 x 12u x 450+100 ,Double Section
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 9u x 450
19” Wall cabinet, 600 x 9u x 450+100 ,Double Section
19” Wall/Floor Cabinet, 600 x 27u x 450+100 ,Double Section
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 18u x 450+100, Double Section
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 12u x 450+100, Double Section
19” Wall Cabinet, 600 x 9u x 450+100, Double Section

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

K2110-00
K2111-00
K2112-00
K2113-00
K2114-00
K2115-00
K2116-00
K2117-00
K2118-00
K2119-00

Features
* High capacity cabinet without excessive weight.
* Horizontal removable side panels
* Quick release and reversible doors
* Adjustable mounting rails & Stabilizing brackets
* Comes with both castors and leveling feets
* Glass Doors (Metal, or a mesh doors available).

Applications
Distribution Equipment Cabinets are suitable for small, corporate and internet data centers. 
Modular and flexible design..

Standards
ANSI/EIA RS310D, IEC60297-2, DIN41494, UL94V-0, RoHS directives
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Cabinet Accessories

Description PU Part No.

19” Shelves, 1.2mm 1 K2200-00

6w Pdu
19” 6w Pdu

1
1

K2201-00
K2203-00

Fan Unit, 2 Fans
Fan Unit, 4 Fans

1
1

K2204--00
K2205--00

Lock Cylinder for Side Door, 2 Keys 1 K2206

Floor Kit for 22u & 27u Cabinet 1 K2207

Cage Nut, Screw M6 , 100pc 1 K2208

Drawer 1 K2209-00



38

QUALITY ASSURANCE 

Your preferred cabling system company

Our philosophy at Selsor is to guarantee superior quality and ensure long term customer 
satisfaction.   From our Head office in the UK and within our other international offices, we 
enjoy a well-established culture of effective business improvement that emphasises our position 
globally as a preferred cable and system partner. 

Quality Assurance 

We value our relationships with long term approved partners.  We not only run a strict Quality 
Assessment Process, but we also provide 100% pre-shipment inspections.  To ensure that 
everything we do is to international industry standards we regularly invite Third Party experts to 
test our products and processes.

By adopting a continuous improvement philosophy across our entire business and supply chain, 
it ensures that our customers can continue to rely upon superior quality copper and optical fibre 
cabling products at every order.

Certification

Selsor copper and optical fibre cabling products meet the industry standards for RoHS, ISO 9001, 
LPCB, UL and CE marks.

Selsor warranty

Our commitment is to take full responsibility regarding the performance of our products and 
we assure our customers that; if shipped and installed to the applicable standards and codes of 
practice, our cables will meet all requirements of the compatible equipment and devices.

In coherence, Selsor guarantee that our optical fibre, copper cables and systems, or parts 
thereof, to be free from defects in manufacturing. We extend a product warranty period of 24 
months throughout the entire range.  

For copper and optical fibre cabling systems, when the entire network consists of Selsor 
components, is installed to industry standards and final test results are submitted to your local 
Selsor contact, then a performance warranty of 25 years is provided.

Most importantly, we guarantee that our cabling system will meet or exceed the performance 
specified in our technical data sheets – “WE DO WHAT WE SAY”.

Upon failure to meet the performance specification due to manufacturing default, we will 
guarantee replacement, at no cost to the customer.
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info@selsor.com     www.selsor.com

EUROPE - HEADQUARTERS
Commercial House
52 Perrymount Road
Haywards Heath
West Sussex, RH16 3DT
United Kingdom
Phone: 	+44 845 600 2430
Fax: 	 +44 844 800 2431

SOUTHERN EUROPE & NORTH AFRICA
Milan North Park
Via Senigallia 18/2 – Torre A
Milan, 20161
Italy
Phone: 	+ 390 26 4672624
Fax: 	 + 390 26 4672400

NORTH AMERICA
2425 Matheson Blvd East, 8th floor
Mississauga, ON, L4W 5K4
Canada
Phone: 	+1 905 361 2896
Fax: 	 +1 905 361 6401

MIDDLE EAST
Dubai Airport Free Zone
(DAFZ) 3W-105a P.O. Box 372003
Dubai, UAE
Phone: 	+971 4 295 2008
Fax: 	 +971 4 295 2009

ASIA PACIFIC
28C, No 1 Seymour Road, Central
Hong Kong, SAR
Phone: 	+852 6802 8966
Fax: 	 +852 3010 1224


